Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 04.05.2014

2 Runden - Gross

Rang

Nr

25
364
386
190
314
44
91
62
132
182
294
89
296

35
356
118
197
111
90
390
50
383
204
148
14
69
195
318
331
317
330
80
329
400
61
398
39
174
74
15
363
324
353
272
83

Name

Thir Stiven
Schaffhauser Ivo
Gyagang Kedup
Strimmer Luca
Sommer Jan
Alicke Konstantin
Stillhart Pascal
Rodighiero Renato
Wildhaber Janik
Kriger Maximililan
Mock Jonas

Eger Samuel
Linus Bachle
Santschi Steven
Bléchlinger Ronja
Bandel Fabienne
Spiess Dave
Cattani Simone
Fuster Sean
Burkert Jakob
Hammerle Paula
Benz Silas

Durr Sira
Faessler Simon
Spescha Janis
Dal Farra Loris
Wurm Laura
Inauen Rouven
Caduff Pascal
Trotta Joel
Caduff Celine
Chiesa Michele
Pfanner Sophia
Bortone Filippo
Wagner Jeremias
Rodighiero Ramon
Hollenstein Lona
Giger Jeffrey
Matt Valentina
Harangozo Desere
Loher Lorena
Steiger Joana
Keller Sina
Walser Alina
Kalberer Andri
Klaiber Giara

Jg
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001

Ort

Berneck
Roggwil
Wéadenswil
Dornbirn
Andwil
Balzers
Fontnas
Appenzell Steinegg
Walenstadtberg
Gestratz
Peissenberg
Lindenberg
Loffingen
Schaanwald
Heiden
Luchingen
Kriessern
Camignolo
Thal
Grinenbach
Dornbirn
Marbach
Eichberg
Weissbad
Chur
Bendern
Hard
Appenzell Steinegg
Laax
Lostallo
Laax

Rovio

Hard
Mezzovico
Thal
Appenzell Steinegg
Schaan

St. Gallen
Schonwies
Hoéchst
Altstatten
Altstatten
Steinach
Lauterach
Tscherlach
Altstatten

Team

bsk-graf Rollmat MTB Team

BPR Race Team RMC Gossau SG
velo-reichmuth.ch

Union RV Dornbirn

BPR Raceteam RMC Gossau SG
Team KBike / RV-Schaan
K-Bike/Koba

Danis BikeTeam RMC Appenzell
Suso- Bike Team Walenstadt
Stevens Schubert Racing Team
RC 72 Peiting

RV Lindau

Schwarzwaldsilber Skiclub Léffingen
RV Schaan

Team bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch

bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB Team/RV Altenrhein

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Velo Club Monte Tamaro

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

RV Lindau

RV Dornbirn

RSS Rheintal

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

danis biketeam

VC Surselva

RV Schaan

RV-DJ's Bikeshop SIMPLON HARD
Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Wenaweser Racing Team / VC Surselva
Velo Club Monte Tamaro

Wenaweser Racing Team / VC Surselva
Velo Club Monte Tamaro

Velo Club Monte Tamaro

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Danis BikeTeam RMC Appenzell
RV Schaan

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies
RV Dornbirn

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Pink Gili/ VC Altstatten

RV Arbon

Oamtc Rv DJs bikekshop simplon
Suso-Bike

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

12:18.7
12:186
12:19.2
12:345
12:47 5
12:548
12:54.0
13:29.0
13:29.7
13:303
13:36.6
13:57.3
13:413
13:56.0
13:46.1
14:03.9
14:29.4
14:18.0
14:233
14:09.1
14:515
14:41.0
14:56.7
14:50.9
14:56.7
14:55.4
15:15.2
15:415
15:28.3
15:16.1
15:18.2
15:319
15:51.7
15:553
16:20.0
16:35.7
16:46.4
16:26.3
16:53.4
16:54.6
17:128
17:26.4
17:28.1
17:384
17:59.6
19:54.1

2

12:36.0
12:518
12:58.2
12:57.3
13:03.7
13:20.4
13:375
13:534
13:54.2
13:55.3
14:013
14:13.1
14:34.7
14:40.2
14:50.9
14:35.1
14:14.4
14:59.0
15:06.9
15:39.2
15:00.8
15:19.0
15:10.9
15:25.9
15:39.0
16:01.6
16:09.7
15:49.3
16:08.8
16:21.9
16:47.8
16:36.3
16:34.1
16:48.5
16:59.5
16:51.3
17:138
17:40.6
17:222
17:358
18:01.4
18:04.4
18:03.2
18:40.2
18:59.3

Gesamt

24:54.7
25:10.4
25:17 4
25:317
25:51.2
26:15.2
26:315
27:224
27:239
27:256
27:38.0
28:105
28:16.0
28:36.1
28:37.0
28:38.9
28:4338
29:16.9
29:30.2
29:48.3
29:523
30:00.0
30:076
30:16.8
30:35.7
30:57.0
31:249
31:30.8
31:37.1
31:38.0
32:06.0
32:082
32:2538
32:438
33:196
33:27.0
34:00.2
34:06.9
34:156
34:30.4
35:14.2
35:30.8
35:313
36:185
36:58.9
(19:54.1)



